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PUBLIC UTILITIES CO""ISSION OF THE STATE OF CALifORNIA 

B_~_§_Q_k_Y_!~!_Q_H 

Resolution Tt '1~311-A 
Transportation Division 

SUPPLE"E~TAL RESOLUTION 6~HYING tSSUA~CE O~ HItiHWAY CARRIER AUtHORITY, 
INCLUDING HOUSEHOLD GOODS CARRIERS," FOR FAILURE TO SATISFY STATUTORY 

PROVISIONS OF THE PUBLIC UTILITIES CODE AND c6HHISSION GEHbRAL ORDERS 

The C01!tmission fit\ds that. each o£ the applicants or. th~ att~ched ~chedule 
hag 1ailed to meet one or JDOre o£ the 1olloYiT~grec}ulrenienta, and cqn­
eludes that the ty~es 6f autho~it.y applied lb~ ~h6uld b~ de~i.d; 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Pay regulotol"Y :fees and taxes oved as a pl'ior holder-of nutht)J:~,ity. 

File evidenc~ of a~e~u~t~ publi6 liability ,arid pfo~eity dalllag~, 
workers' c6mpe~~Btion, 'and/or CB~gO inoUr~nce~ 

Respond to requests for information. 

Redeem unpaid checks submitted in payment of fi~ingfeea. 

To compiy vith high"tisy safely requirernents. 

I certify that· the' f!3regoing resolution vas duly introduced, pass,ed and 
adopted at a conxer~nce of the Publio ·Utilities Commission of the State 
o:f California held on the 23rd day ox AUgust, 1989 ; the folloving 
CommisBioner~ voting favorably thereont 

FREDERICK R. DUDA 
STANLEY W. HULETT 
JOHN B. OHANIAN. 
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August. 23. 1989 

Transportation Division 
Tariff & Lioense Branoh 

License Seotion 

Page 1 of 6p~geB 
Attaohment T-2a 

SCHEDULE OF ACTIONS REOARDING PERMITS AND ORRTIFICATES 
UNDER RESOLUTION TL-18311A 

Dooket Number 
Type of Authority 

T-98787 

T-130233 

T-138239 

T-'-145943 

T-161340 

1'.:.161655 

T-161852 

T-161957 

T-162360 

T-162419 

T-1622452 

T-162540 

T-162740 

T-162826 

1'-162891 

(AOS) 

(DMPr 
(HWY) 

(HHO) 

(Ads) 

(HWY). 

(HCC) 

(HllY) 

(HHG) 

(HWY) 

(HWY) 

OIce) 

(DMP) 
(HSC) 
(HWY) 

(DMP) 

(AGS) 

(AGS) 

Name 

Joe Alvarez 

Perry Wesley Weston 

Michael Bradford 
dba AM/PM Movers 

Felipe Rodriguez . 
dba Rodriguez Trucking 

Andaver •. Inc. 
R. C. Baxter Jr •• inc. 

Rosemary J. Jantz 
dba 5-J Trucking· 

John b. sohenk 
dba Aabal Aardvark 

Oscar Armando Villeda 

cliff Reed. Inc. 

Ralph c.· Dean 

Ronson for denial 
Resolution ~ara.' 

3.6 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

3,5 .. 

2.3;5 
dba Ralph Dean & Sons Truoking 

Lawrence Federico 

The D. B. Neff Corpora·tlon· 
dba Golden West Builders' 

Alexander Tirado III 
dba Alexander Tirado III 

Transportation 

Sam Briseno. 

2 

2 

2,3 .. 

2.3 
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Resolution 1S3ltA 

Dooket Number 
Type of Authority 

T-101412 

T-145977 

T-149325 r 

T-153919 

'1'-154563 

T-156377 

T"'-157280 

T-159025 

T-160360 

T-161614 

.T-161697 

T-161859 

T-161897 
-., ~-

T-161925 

T-161989 

T-162352 

1'-162443 

(AOH) 

(AGR) 

(DMP) 
(HCC) 

(HWY) 

(AGR) 

(AGR) 

(Hce) 

(AGR) 

(AGR) 

(DMP) 

;r" 
(HWY) 

(HWY) 

(HWY) 

(HWY) 

(DNP)-

(DMP) • 

Name 

Joseph Luis Vela 
dba Joe Vela Trucking 

Ramon Hinojosa DUran 
dba Hinojosa Trucking 

Cesar Chapa 

Thomas Alien olenn, Sr. 

J. Guadalupe Torres 
dba Torres Trucking 

," 

Ampelio Cervantes Alvarez 

Page 2 of 5 Pages 

Reason for denial 
Resolution para t 

6 

3.5 

2,3 

2 

.2 Nanuet Madrigal 
dbn Manuel MadrigAl- Trucking .-;'.'. 

L.D. Watson -

Juan Hi Espinoza 
dba Espinoza Trucking _ 

Rafael Quevedo 
dba Quevedo Truckirtg 

AlEdandr6 Soto 
dba So to Trucking 

Keith:Lindsey" 
dba Keith Lindsey' s T~uckfng 

Yourco Transp6rt. Ino~ 

Floyd Rei"her 
dba North West Transportation 

Services 

Gerald Norman Findley 
dba ~indley T~uck1rig 

Gale R. Dean 
dba G. J. & Son~ Trucking 

2 

2 

2,3 

2 

2 

2,5 

.~. 
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Resolution ~8311A 

Docket Number 
Type 6f Authorliy 

T-162483 (Hee) 

T-'162629 (HlIT) 
,- ':. 

T-162S40 (HWY) ~, 

T-162683 (HCe) 

<: 

1'-162162 (DtiP) 
(Hse) 

, 

. T-162774 (AC)S) 

T-162785 -. 
(DMP) 

T-162S02 - (HWY) 

T-l$2810, (HWY) 

T-162817 (DMP) 

1-162845 (HWY) 

T-162877 (Hee) 

T-162883 (HCe) 

T-162884 

T-162937 (HWY) 

.. 
,.~ 

Name 

Dirk Van Vo~is and 
Jol1ne King Van Voris 
dba D.J.'s Pet Taxi & Pet 

Ambulance Co. Ltd~ 

Fr.nk bhavez, Jr." 

Sew~~d W. JOnes, J~: 

Ke~~ard L1 Deeds' 
dba Deeds Studio Transfer-

Bob Trautwein, lric. 
" . 

Larry Franklin Lucy 

Geo;ge Ariarew A~drews and 
Mary Anth6ula Andrews c 

Commercial Courier, I~o. 
dbs NOH Commercial Service 

ArthUr Corral Arguil~z ~ 
dba Tri~ Busters'~fjm~erial 

County . 
( 

De~ey william Ellsworth and" 
Nathan Dewey Ellsworth 

Carlos,j, Arias' 
dba Arias Trucking~,' 

.. 

Jim G. ~~rray and ' ,( 
Nenita A. Muriay' _ 
dba Murray TrilnSpoi-"t Service 

Mark. zion 
dba Mark Zion Bnte~p~ls~s 

Donald Laverne Graber and 
Joyce Ann T8ra~tino 
dba D & J Trucking 

L & R Pallets; Ino. 

..-,: 

Page 3 of 6 Pages 

Reason for '<denial 
Resolution para , 

2,3,6 

2 

2. 

2 
t. 

2,3,6 

2,3,5 

2 

,"" 
, '(: 

2 

2' 

2 

3,6 ' 

2.3 
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Resolution 18311A 

Dooket Number 
Type of Authority 

T-160342 

T-162941 

T-162968 

T-162982 

T-162987 

T-163253 

T .... 1633tH 

T-IG3380 

T-163383 

1'-163424 

T-163476 

T-163489 

T-163501 

,. 
t:::163503 

T-163518 

T-163579 

1'-163605 

T-163621 

(AGS) 

(HWY) 

(DliP) 

(AGS) 

(AOS) 

(AGS) 

(DMP) 

(AGS) 

(AGS) 

(HlorY) 

(HHO) 

(HWY) 

(AGS) 

(AGS) 

(HSC) 

(HSC) 

(AGS) 

(AGR) 

Name 

Franoisco Oro-zco 

Mario D. Ruvalcaba and 
dba Diaz Truoking 

Manou Fteiwlll1g 
dba E & H Trucking 

Luts H. Morales 

Eva L. Blttick 
dba E T Tra~sport 

Luis Humberto MOreno 
dba Moreno's Truckifig 

James M. Palmer 
dba Rldge Trucking 

Jorge A, Leos 

Jesus B. Magana 
dba J & R Trucking 

Waiter Stanlei.Conder 
dba Conder & Son 

Sager Enterprises, Inc. 
dba Pianomart 

l'laria Teresa L. Zamboanga 
and Carl Bigham 
dba CB Lines 

Page " of 5 Pages 

R~a86ti fOr denial 
Resoiutioti para~ 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 Jose Ortega' 
dba J & R ortega Transportation 

Renato Vela Garza 
dba R.G. Trucking 

Larry Gcne Fisher 
dba Fisher Transport 

Dario L. Coltrl. 
dba AI's Towing Service 

Federico Martinez Huerta 

Wayne Ralph Jones 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 
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Resolution IS31tA 

Docket NUliber 
Type of Authority Name 

T-163308 

(HSO) = 
(Hee) = 
(DMP) -
(Tie) = 
(HWY) ... 
(AGS) = 
(AGR) = 

(HNY) Lamont Warren Landis and 
James Edward Harrison 
dba H &. L 

H~aV~Speoializ~d Carri~t~er~lt " 
High.,ay Common. Carrier. Certificate" 
Qump Truck·carrier Permit. 
Tank Truck Ca~rier Permit " 
Highway, .C~!1tra6t Ca.rrl~.r Pe.rmi t. 
Se.~on'lAgrictiltural Permit 
Ag:rlculttiral Carrier Permit 
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Reason for denial 
Resolution para # 

2.6 


